The new SureTemp™ Incubator series provides the highest level of temperature control with uniformity and stability levels that are unmatched by
competitive models in the same class.
Each incubator is equipped with the SureCheck™ data logging system for verification of chamber temperature.  The SureCheck system records
temperature data points as often as every 60 seconds and stores this information on a flash drive. The data can then be viewed and saved using
the included the SureCheck software.  The recorded data can also be used to plot temperature points on a graph or exported to a spread sheet
program for verification or storage/record keeping.
Unlike other laboratory incubators, the SureTemp series offers “Dual-Convection” technology, allowing users to choose between mechanical
convection mode* (for exceptional temperature uniformity) or gravity convection mode* (for longer incubations where airborn con-

Electrical: 115V or 230V,  50-60Hz
40L: 420W, 70L 520W, 130L: 570W
Ordering Information:
55H2505-40E SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 40 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
H552505-70E SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 70 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
55H2505-130*E SureTemp ™ Dual Convection Incubator, 130 Liters with SureTemp Data Logging Software, 115V
Accessories
55H2505-40SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-40
55H2505-70SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-70
55H2505-130SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for H2505-130
* 115V with US plug.  For 230V (with EU plug), please add (-).
Also Available:
HEAT  -  SHAKE   -   CO2
Exceptional temperature uniformity